
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

40 

69 

897 

44 

50 

34 

27 

196 

734 

82 

896 

2 

271 

127 

33 

12 

137 

51 

892 

138 

10 

422 

139 

115 

533 

18 

135 

Name 

Tonni Navrsgaard 

Michael Barth 

Unknown unknown 

Danny Raavad 

Lucas v Christiansen 

Anders Bastell 

Thorleif M¿ller 

Viktor Osberg 

Per Rasksen 

Morten Overgaard 

Unknown Unknown 

Andreas Stefansen 

Richard Haggren 

Mike Spile 

Tue Larsen 

Anders Cronberg 

Simon Tirsgaard 

Pelle Meijer 

Unknown Unknown 

Rune Romdal 

Johan Larsson 

Emil Sachmann 

Andreas Johansson 

S¿ren Lundh 

Flemming Hole 

Anders Lengstrand 

Peter Asmussen 

Best Tm 

1:02.307 

1:02.775 

1:02.926 

1:03.070 

1:03.075 

1:03.090 

1:03.161 

1:03.386 

1:03.477 

1:03.824 

1:03.962 

1:04.025 

1:04.061 

1:04.569 

1:04.777 

1:04.994 

1:05.041 

1:05.123 

1:05.549 

1:05.757 

1:06.559 

1:06.663 

1:06.770 

1:07.079 

1:07.099 

1:07.371 

1:10.084 

Diff 

0.468 

0.619 

0.763 

0.768 

0.783 

0.854 

1.079 

1.170 

1.517 

1.655 

1.718 

1.754 

2.262 

2.470 

2.687 

2.734 

2.816 

3.242 

3.450 

4.252 

4.356 

4.463 

4.772 

4.792 

5.064 

7.777 

Best Speed 

119.601 

118.710 

118.425 

118.154 

118.145 

118.117 

117.984 

117.565 

117.397 

116.759 

116.507 

116.392 

116.327 

115.411 

115.041 

114.657 

114.574 

114.430 

113.686 

113.326 

111.961 

111.786 

111.607 

111.093 

111.060 

110.611 

106.330 

In Lap 

4 

3 

6 

11 

8 

9 

8 

12 

11 

4 

6 

4 

3 

15 

13 

10 

2 

10 

9 

13 

5 

6 

7 

3 

9 

4 

7 

Class 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

No Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

No Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Class 

Superbike 

No Class 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/7/2014 12:41:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Thursday 

Black 1220-1240 

Qualifying started at 12:18:49 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/7/2014 12:20 


